
Fort Wayne

Lutheran Football

2022 Competition Schedule

Date Time Event Location Result

Wednesday, August 24

5:30pm WHITE v. FW Central Catholic

Zollner

7:00pm MAROON v. FW Central Catholic

Saturday, August 27

3:00pm WHITE @ Indy Lutheran

LHSI

4:30pm MAROON @ Indy Lutheran

Monday, August 29 5:30pm GRAY @ FW Central Catholic Havenhurst

Wednesday, August 31

5:30pm WHITE @ Heritage Jr. High

Heritage

7:00pm MAROON @ Heritage Jr. High

Wednesday, September 7

5:00pm WHITE v. St. Vincent de Paul

CTSFW

6:30pm MAROON v. St. Vincent de Paul

Monday, September 12 5:30pm GRAY v. Saint Charles Saint Charles

Wednesday, September 14

5:00pm WHITE v. Saint Charles

CTSFW

6:30pm MAROON v. Saint Charles

Saturday, September 17 10:00am ALL @ Lima Central Catholic LCCHS

Monday, September 19 5:30pm GRAY @ St. Vincent de Paul St. Vincent

Thursday, September 22 5:30pm ALL v. FW King’s Crusaders CTSFW

Monday, September 26 5:30pm GRAY @ FW Catholic South St. Elizabeth

Wednesday, September 28

5:30pm WHITE v. FW Catholic South

Zollner

7:00pm MAROON v. FW Catholic South

Tuesday, October 4 5:30pm ALL v. Blackhawk Christian CTSFW

* MAROON = 7
th

/8
th

team;WHITE = 6
th

/7
th

team; GRAY = 5
th

/6
th

team


